12-Bay Desktop RAID Storage
Data Sheet
Think Bigger—We’ve Got You Covered.
With up to 168TB of capacity on your desktop, up to 2600MB/s speeds, and RAID
5/6, the LaCie® 12big Thunderbolt 3 lets you rein in the stampede of data from
4/5/6K cameras.
The very fastest I/O.
LaCie harnessed the breakthrough performance potential of the Thunderbolt 3 I/O

Master Cartons per Pallet 18
Pallet Layers 3
System Requirements
Computer with a USB-C (Thunderbolt™ 3 or USB 3.1) or USB Type-A port
Latest version of Windows® 8 and later
Latest version of Mac OS® X 10.10 and later
Minimum free disk space: 600MB recommended
What's Included
LaCie® 12big Thunderbolt 3
Power cable
USB-C (Thunderbolt 40Gb/s or USB 3.1 10Gb/s) cable
USB-C to USB-A cable
Hard drives
Quick Install Guide
Region Model Number Capacity Limited Warranty (years) UPC Code EAN Code Multi-Pack UPC
WW STFJ48000400 48TB 5 763649091432 0763649078754 10763649091439
WW STFJ72000400 72TB 5 763649094099 0763649081419 10763649094096
WW STFJ96000400 96TB 5 763649091449 0763649078761 10763649091446
WW STFJ120000400 120TB 5 763649113875 3660619401031 10763649113872
WW STFJ168000400 168TB 5 763649132111 3660619405756 10763649132118
LACIE.COM
AMERICAS Seagate Technology LLC 10200 South De Anza Boulevard, Cupertino, California 95014, United States, 408-658-1000
ASIA/PACIFIC Seagate Singapore International Headquarters Pte. Ltd. 7000 Ang Mo Kio Avenue 5, Singapore 569877, 65-6485-3888
EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST, AND AFRICA Seagate Technology SAS 16-18, rue du Dôme, 92100 Boulogne-Billancourt, France, 33 1-4186 10 00